53
-40°... +90°C IP
RoHS
www.kuebler.com© Fritz Kübler GmbH, subject to errors and changes. 01/2014
In
cr
em
en

Standard
Sine wave output, highly interpolable, optical Sendix 5814 / 5834 (Shaft / Hollow shaft)
Order code
Shaft version
Order code
Hollow shaft
.
.
1
X
a
a
2
X
b
b
X
X
c
c
X
X
d
d
.
.
XXXX
XXXX
e
e
8.5814
8.5834
Type
Type
a 		 Flange
	1 	= 	with spring element long, IP65
	5 	= 	with stator coupling, IP65, ø 63 mm [2.48“]
b 		 Hollow shaft
	3 	= 	ø 10 mm [0.39“]
	K 	= 	ø 10 mm [0.39“], tapered shaft
	4 	= 	ø 12 mm [0.47“]
	5 	= 	ø 14 mm [0.55“]
	6 	= 	ø 15 mm [0.59“]
	8 	= 	ø 3/8“
	9 	= 	ø 1/2“
Powerful
• 	 With incremental SinCos tracks
•		 Very high signal quality
•		 Suited for motor feedback applications
Flexible
•		 Shaft and hollow shaft versions
• 	 Cable and connector variants
• 	 Various mounting options available
a 		 Flange
	1 	= 	clamping flange, IP65, ø 58 mm [2.28“]
b 		 Shaft (ø x L)
	2 	= 	10 x 20 mm [0.39 x 0.79“], with flat
c 		 Output circuit / Power supply
	1 	=	SinCos / 5 V DC
	2 	= 	SinCos / 10 ... 30 V DC
c 		 Output circuit / Power supply
	1 	=	SinCos / 5 V DC
	2 	= 	SinCos / 10 ... 30 V DC
d 		 Type of connection
	1 	= 	axial cable, 1 m [3.28‘] PVC
	2 	= 	radial cable, 1 m [3.28‘] PVC
	5	 = 	M12 connector, 8 pin, axial
	6	 = 	M12 connector, 8 pin, radial
d 		 Type of connection
	2 	= 	radial cable, 1 m [3.28‘] PVC
	E 	= 	tangential cable, 1 m [3.28‘] PVC
	6	 = 	M12 connector, 8 pin, radial
e 		 Pulse rate